Ronny F. H. Wong SC, QC, JP, SBS
AR 2R B KRR

Chambers of Ronny Wong SC

Address:

Tel:
Fax:
Email:
Website:

Call:
Inner:

Profile

Rooms 3206-7, Alexandra House
The Landmark, Central

Hong Kong

2526 1732

2845 5421
ronnywong@rwchambers.com
www.rwchambers.com

1973 (HK)
1990 (HK)

JP (1995), MBE (1997), SBS (2008)

Education

LL.B (Hull), BCL (Oxon)

Memberships / Appointments

Since 1997
2004-08
1995-07
2005-06
2004-06
2002-04
2000-06
1996-05
1995-00

1994-95

Languages

Head of Chambers

Chairman, Independent Police Complaints Committee
Recorder, High Court of Hong Kong

Chairman, Postgraduate Certificate in Laws
Chairman, Air Transport Licensing Authority

Deputy High Court Judge, High Court of Hong Kong
Chairman, Hong Kong Town Planning Appeal Board
Chairman, Inland Revenue Board of Review

Chairman, Criminal and Law Enforcement Injuries Compensation
Board

Chairman, Hong Kong Bar Association

Fluent in Cantonese and English

Working knowledge of Putonghua
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